Chairs

Single Throne Chair
Double Throne Sofa
LOVE Letter Table

Pipe & Drape Stand 10x10
Curtains/Pipe & Drape

Centerpieces
Trumpet Vase 28

White Trumpet Vase 28”

Hurricane Crystal Vase 24” (White)
Hurricane Crystal Vase 24” (Gold)
Geo Vase (Gold) 24”

Geo Vase (Gold) 16”

Crystal Goblet 30” (Gold)

Crystal Goblet 30” (Silver)
Manzanita Tree (White)

Manzanita Tree (Gold)

Manzanita Tree (Silver)

Tablecloths
Polyester Round 120”
Polyester Rectangle 90”x132”

Specialty Linens

Spandex Round 120”
Spandex Rectangle 90x132”
Velvet Round 120”

Velvet Rectangle 90°x132”
Sequin Round 120~

Sequin Rectangle 90”x132”

Table Settings

Square Charger (Acrylic Square)
Scalloped Charger (Acrylic Round)
Beaded Glass Charger (Glass)

7N

Lugt PARTY

Event Rental

$199
$299
$269

$69
$119

$19
$19
$19
$19
$19
$16
$29
$29
$29
$29
$29

$9
$9

$16
$16
$21
$21
$29
$29

$3
$3
$5



Accent Décor

Faux Fur Rug $59

Crystal Money Box $49

Wedding Packages

Any Customized Package Price upon Request
The NoteBook $699

THIS PACKAGE IS FOR THE BRIDE AND GROOM HEAD TABLE

e Double Throne Sofa

o Custom Backdrop Draping (up to 4 colors)

o Centerpieces for Bride & Groom Table

o Specialty Linen for Bride & Groom Table

e Faux Fur Rug

e 2 Throw Pillows

e Mr. & Mrs. Lettering

e Decor Accessories

e Crystal Money Box (choice of Gold or Silver)

Sleepless in Seattle $1299*

BRIDE/GROOM & BRIDAL PARTY TABLES
e Double Throne Sofa
o Custom Backdrop Draping (up to 3 colors)
o Centerpieces
e Decor Accessories
e Specialty Linen
e Mr. & Mrs. Lettering
e Crystal Money Box (choice of Gold or Silver)
e 2 Throw Pillows
o Charger Plates (Includes Glass or Acrylic)

GUEST TABLES
o Centerpieces
e Decor Accessories
o Tablecloths
o Table Runners
o Charger Plates (Includes Acrylic)

* This package is based on 100 guests or 10 guest tables. Request quote for additional guests.



La La Land $1699*

BRIDE/GROOM & BRIDAL PARTY TABLES
e Double Throne Sofa
o Custom Backdrop Draping (up to 3 colors)
o Centerpieces
e Decor Accessories
e Specialty Linen
e Mr. & Mrs. Lettering
o Crystal Money Box (choice of Gold or Silver)
e 2 Throw Pillows
o Charger Plates (Includes Glass or Acrylic)
GUEST TABLES
o Centerpieces
e Decor Accessories
o Tablecloths
o Table Runners
o Charger Plates (Includes Acrylic)
CAKE TABLE
e Mosaic Mirrored Love Letter Table
e Decor Accessories
GUEST BOOK TABLE
e Specialty Linen
PLACE CARD TABLE
o Centerpiece
e Specialty Linen
e Decor Accessories

* This package is based on 100 guests or 10 guest tables. Request quote for additional guests.



