

Chairs	
Single Throne Chair	\$199
Double Throne Sofa	\$299
LOVE Letter Table	\$269
Pipe & Drape Stand 10x10	\$69
Curtains/Pipe & Drape	\$119
Centerpieces	
Trumpet Vase 28"	\$19
White Trumpet Vase 28"	\$19
Hurricane Crystal Vase 24" (White)	\$19
Hurricane Crystal Vase 24" (Gold)	\$19
Geo Vase (Gold) 24"	\$19
Geo Vase (Gold) 16"	\$16
Crystal Goblet 30" (Gold)	\$29
Crystal Goblet 30" (Silver)	\$29
Manzanita Tree (White)	\$29
Manzanita Tree (Gold)	\$29
Manzanita Tree (Silver)	\$29
Tablecloths	
Polyester Round 120"	\$9
Polyester Rectangle 90"x132"	\$9 \$9
Folyester Rectangle 90 X132	ÞЭ
Specialty Linens	
Spandex Round 120"	\$16
Spandex Rectangle 90"x132"	\$16
Velvet Round 120"	\$21
Velvet Rectangle 90"x132"	\$21
Sequin Round 120"	\$29
Sequin Rectangle 90"x132"	\$29
Table Settings	
Square Charger (Acrylic Square)	\$3
Scalloped Charger (Acrylic Round)	\$3
Beaded Glass Charger (Glass)	\$5
	40

Accent Décor

Faux Fur Rug \$59 Crystal Money Box \$49

Wedding Packages

Any Customized Package Price upon Request

The NoteBook \$699

THIS PACKAGE IS FOR THE BRIDE AND GROOM HEAD TABLE

- Double Throne Sofa
- Custom Backdrop Draping (up to 4 colors)
- Centerpieces for Bride & Groom Table
- Specialty Linen for Bride & Groom Table
- Faux Fur Rug
- 2 Throw Pillows
- Mr. & Mrs. Lettering
- Decor Accessories
- Crystal Money Box (choice of Gold or Silver)

Sleepless in Seattle \$1299*

BRIDE/GROOM & BRIDAL PARTY TABLES

- Double Throne Sofa
- Custom Backdrop Draping (up to 3 colors)
- Centerpieces
- Decor Accessories
- Specialty Linen
- Mr. & Mrs. Lettering
- Crystal Money Box (choice of Gold or Silver)
- 2 Throw Pillows
- Charger Plates (Includes Glass or Acrylic)

GUEST TABLES

- Centerpieces
- Decor Accessories
- Tablecloths
- Table Runners
- Charger Plates (Includes Acrylic)

^{*} This package is based on 100 guests or 10 guest tables. Request quote for additional guests.

La La Land \$1699*

BRIDE/GROOM & BRIDAL PARTY TABLES

- Double Throne Sofa
- Custom Backdrop Draping (up to 3 colors)
- Centerpieces
- Decor Accessories
- Specialty Linen
- Mr. & Mrs. Lettering
- Crystal Money Box (choice of Gold or Silver)
- 2 Throw Pillows
- Charger Plates (Includes Glass or Acrylic)

GUEST TABLES

- Centerpieces
- Decor Accessories
- Tablecloths
- Table Runners
- Charger Plates (Includes Acrylic)

CAKE TABLE

- Mosaic Mirrored Love Letter Table
- Decor Accessories

GUEST BOOK TABLE

• Specialty Linen

PLACE CARD TABLE

- Centerpiece
- Specialty Linen
- Decor Accessories

^{*} This package is based on 100 guests or 10 guest tables. Request quote for additional guests.